
 

Copyright © 2020 of MiRu Crafts (002638115-P) - All rights reserved. Pattern is for personal use ONLY. No 
parts of the design are to be copied, resold, reproduced or shared without written permission. For more 
information, please contact mirumakes.my@gmail.com. 

 

Kopi-holic @Home  
Counted Cross-Stitch Pattern  

 

 
 

Notes: 
Design size: 90W X 65H 
14-ct aida: 6.4”W X 4.6”H  
Frame size:13 X 18cm (5R) 
All stitched with 2 strands of floss. 
 

Symbol DMC 

 
415 

 
712 

 
726 

 
762 

 
798 

 
950 

 
966 

 
3031 

 
3033 

 
3350 

 

 

 
 

Stay home, stay safe 
#bewellandstitch 


