## Kopi-holic @Home Counted Cross-Stitch Pattern



## **Notes:**

Design size: **90W X 65H** 14-ct aida: **6.4"W X 4.6"H** Frame size:13 X 18cm (5R) All stitched with 2 strands of floss.

Symbol	DMC
	415
人	712
-	726
-	762
C	798
<b>→</b>	950
+	966
	3031
~	3033
=	3350



## Stay home, stay safe #bewellandstitch



Copyright © 2020 of MiRu Crafts (002638115-P) - All rights reserved. Pattern is for personal use ONLY. No parts of the design are to be copied, resold, reproduced or shared without written permission. For more information, please contact mirumakes.my@gmail.com.